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The box includes folders n2 + n3 + n4 + n5,
while folders n1 and n6 are available separately
on customer demand.

The finishes shown in this brochure are for 
illustration purpose only and the colours may 
not exactly match the real shades.



ALUMINIUM COLLECTION



ALUMINIUM FINISHES

Folder n2 MATT RAL FINISHES
19_03_05  lista colori caricati sul web rif. CARTELLE COLORI 2013 - elenco finiture rev10.xls

texture uniform variant code description gloss

1 RAL 1013 matt 113P Oyster White 25-35
2 RAL 1015 matt 115P Light Ivory 25-35
3 RAL 3003 matt 303P Ruby Red 25-35
4 RAL 3004 matt 304P Purple Red 25-35
5 RAL 3005 matt 305P Wine Red 25-35
6 RAL 5014 matt 514P Pigeon Blue 25-35
7 RAL 5024 matt 524P Pastel Blue 25-35
8 RAL 6005 matt 605P Moss Green 25-35
9 RAL 6009 matt 609P Fir Green 25-35

10 RAL 6011 matt 611P Reseda Green 15-25
11 RAL 6019 matt 619P Pastel Green 25-35
12 RAL 7001 matt 701P Silver Grey 25-35
13 RAL 7005 matt 705P Mouse Grey 25-35
14 RAL 7012 matt 712P Basalt Grey 25-35
15 RAL 7016 matt 716P Anthracite Grey 25-35
16 RAL 7021 matt 721P Black Grey 25-35
17 RAL 7022 matt 722P Umbra Grey 25-35
18 RAL 7030 matt 730P Stone Grey 25-35
19 RAL 7035 matt 735P Light Grey 25-32
20 RAL 7037 matt 737P Dusty Grey 25-35
21 RAL 7038 matt 738P Agate Grey 25-35
22 RAL 7039 matt 739P Quartz Grey 25-35
23 RAL 7040 matt 740P Window Grey 25-35
24 RAL 7044 matt 744P Silk Grey 25-35
25 RAL 8001 matt 801P Ochre Brown 20-30
26 RAL 8003 matt 803P Clay Brown 20-30
27 RAL 8007 matt 807P Fawn Brown 20-30
28 RAL 8011 matt 811P Nut Brown 25-35
29 RAL 8014 matt 814P Sepia Brown 25-35
30 RAL 8016 matt 816P Mahogany Brown 25-35
31 RAL 8017 matt 817P Chocolate Brown 25-35
32 RAL 8019 matt 819P Grey Brown 25-35
33 RAL 8022 matt 822P Black Brown 25-35
34 RAL 9001 matt 901P Cream 25-35
35 RAL 9002 matt 902P Grey White 25-35
36 RAL 9005 matt 905P Jet Black 25-35
37 RAL 9006 matt 9006 White Aluminium 20-30
38 RAL 9007 matt 9007 Grey Aluminum 20-30
39 RAL 9010 matt 910P Pure White 25-32
40 RAL 9016 matt 916P Traffic White 25-35

* Samplers not included in the folder but individually available

Folder 2 - MATT RAL FINISHES -included in the sampler finishes box-

complete code

data stampa: 14/07/22



ALUMINIUM FINISHES

Folder n3 STRUTTURATI RAL FINISHES
19_03_05  lista colori caricati sul web rif. CARTELLE COLORI 2013 - elenco finiture rev10.xls

texture uniform variant code description

1 RAL 1013 strutturato 113S Oyster White
2 RAL 1019 strutturato 119S Grey Beige
3 RAL 3004 strutturato 304S Purple Red
4 RAL 3005 strutturato 305S Wine Red
5 RAL 5010 strutturato 510S Gentian Blue
6 RAL 5011 strutturato 511S Steel Blue
7 RAL 5014 strutturato 514S Pigeon Blue
8 RAL 6005 strutturato 605S Moss Green
9 RAL 6009 strutturato 609S Fir Green

10 RAL 6019 strutturato 619S Pastel Green
11 RAL 6021 strutturato 621S Pale Green
12 RAL 7012 strutturato 712S Basalt Grey
13 RAL 7016 strutturato 716S Anthracite Grey
14 RAL 7021 strutturato 721S Black Grey
15 RAL 7030 strutturato 730S Stone Grey
16 RAL 7032 strutturato 732S Pebble Grey
17 RAL 7035 strutturato 735S Light Grey
18 RAL 7037 strutturato 737S Dusty Grey
19 RAL 7039 strutturato 739S Quartz Grey
20 RAL 7044 strutturato 744S Silk Grey
21 RAL 8011 strutturato 811S Nut Brown
22 RAL 8014 strutturato 814S Sepia Brown
23 RAL 8017 strutturato 817S Chocolate Brown
24 RAL 8019 strutturato 819S Grey Brown
25 RAL 9001 strutturato 901S Cream
26 RAL 9005 strutturato 905S Jet Black
27 RAL 9006 strutturato 906S White Aluminium
28 RAL 9007 strutturato 907S Grey Aluminum
29 RAL 9010 strutturato 910S Pure White
30 RAL 9016 strutturato 916S Traffic White

Folder 3 - STRUTTURATI RAL FINISHES -included in the sampler finishes box-

complete code

data stampa: 14/07/22



INOX

B20

E28

A1K B15

E24

Silver Light Bronze

Dark Bronze Electrocolor Brown

Electrocolor Dark Brown Stainless Steel

ALUMINIUM FINISHES

Folder n4 OXIDIZED FINISHES



XP60

XP30

XP50

XP10 XP20

XP70

XP40

Natural

Bronze

Sapphire

Champagne

Brown

Malachite

Black

ALUMINIUM FINISHES

Folder n4 OXIPULVER FINISHES



DRL2

DRR2

D3F4

DRN1

DRL1

DRR1

D3D1 D3F3

DRL3 DRL4

D3F5

DRP1

Douglas 3D

Ash Tree 3D-4

White Larch

Medium Larch

Walnut Tree

Ash Tree 3D-3

Ash Tree 3D-5

Light Larch

Dark Larch

Pine Tree

Antique OakRustic Oak

ALUMINIUM FINISHES

Folder n5 WOOD GRAIN FINISHES



DMCT

BA B

BRONZE FINISHES

Rustic Oak Rustic Oak

Cor-Ten Steel

ALUMINIUM FINISHES

Folder n5 METAL GRAIN FINISHES

Folder n5 BRONZE FINISHES



BR-M

S500

BR-V

BR-B BR-G

S100 S400

BR-R

S700

White Brunelleschi

Brown Brunelleschi

Green Brunelleschi

Black Sablé

Green Sablé

Grey Brunelleschi

Red Brunelleschi

Grey Sablé

Blue Sablé

ALUMINIUM FINISHES

Folder n6 BRUNELLESCHI FINISHES

Folder n6 SABLÉ FINISHES



ALUMINIUM FINISHES

Folder n1 GLOSSY and SEMIGLOSSY RAL FINISHES
19_03_05  lista colori caricati sul web rif. CARTELLE COLORI 2013 - elenco finiture rev10.xls

texture uniform variant code description gloss

1 RAL 1001 glossy 1001 Beige 80-85
2 RAL 1013 semiglossy 1013 Oyster White 65-75
3 RAL 1015 glossy 1015 Light Ivory 80-90
4 RAL 3003 glossy 3003 Ruby Red 80-90
5 RAL 3004 glossy 3004 Purple Red 80-90
6 RAL 3005 glossy 3005 Wine Red 80-90
7 RAL 5010 glossy 5010 Gentian Blue 80-90
8 RAL 5013 glossy 5013 Cobalt Blue 80-90
9 RAL 5014 glossy 5014 Pigeon Blue 80-90

10 RAL 5015 glossy 5015 Sky Blue 80-90
11 RAL 6005 semiglossy 6005 Moss Green 65-75
12 RAL 6009 glossy 6009 Fir Green 80-90
13 RAL 6011 glossy 6011 Reseda Green 80-90
14 RAL 7001 glossy 7001 Silver Grey 80-90
15 RAL 7012 glossy 7012 Basalt Grey 80-90
16 RAL 7016 glossy 7016 Anthracite Grey 80-85
17 RAL 7021 glossy 7021 Black Grey 80-90
18 RAL 7024 glossy 7024 Graphite Grey 80-90
19 RAL 7030 glossy 7030 Stone Grey 80-90
20 RAL 7035 glossy 7035 Light Grey 80-90
21 RAL 7040 glossy 7040 Window Grey 80-90
22 RAL 8001 glossy 8001 Ochre Brown 80-90
23 RAL 8003 glossy 8003 Clay Brown 80-90
24 RAL 8007 glossy 8007 Fawn Brown 80-90
25 RAL 8011 glossy 8011 Nut Brown 80-90
26 RAL 8014 glossy 8014 Sepia Brown 80-90
27 RAL 8016 glossy 8016 Mahogany Brown 80-90
28 RAL 8017 semiglossy 8017 Chocolate Brown 65-75
29 RAL 8019 glossy 8019 Grey Brown 80-90
30 RAL 9001 semiglossy 9001 Cream 65-75
31 RAL 9005 semiglossy 9005 Jet Black 65-75
32 RAL 9010 semiglossy 9010 Pure White 65-75
33 RAL 9016 semiglossy 9016 Traffic White 65-75
34 RAL 9016W glossy W Traffic White 80-90
35 BW21 semiglossy BW21 Ivory White 65-75

Folder 1 - GLOSSY AND SEMIGLOSSY RAL FINISHES -not included in the sampler finishes box-

complete code

data stampa: 14/07/22
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